
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015739-2021 

Awarded contract

T20/0037 Provision of Internal Audit Further
Competition Crown Commercial Service Management
Consultancy Framework Reference RM3745 Lot 3
Audit

Northumbria University

F03: Contract award notice

Notice reference: 2021/S 000-015739

Published: 7 July 2021, 4:15pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Northumbria University

Pandon Building, Camden Street, Newcastle upon Tyne

Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 8ST

Contact

Jill Black

Email

JIll.black@northumbria.ac.uk

Telephone

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015739-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/015739-2021
mailto:JIll.black@northumbria.ac.uk


Page 2 to 8

+44 1912274303

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKC - North East (England)

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.northumbria.ac.uk

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

Higher Education

I.5) Main activity

Education

https://www.northumbria.ac.uk


Page 3 to 8

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

T20/0037 Provision of Internal Audit Further Competition Crown Commercial Service
Management Consultancy Framework Reference RM3745 Lot 3 Audit

Reference number

T20/0037

II.1.2) Main CPV code

79200000 - Accounting, auditing and fiscal services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Further competition under the CCS Management Consultancy Framework RM3745 Lot 3

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £269,865

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKC - North East (England)

Main site or place of performance



Page 4 to 8

NORTH EAST (ENGLAND)

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Provision of Internal Audit Services

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 70

Cost criterion - Name: Cost / Weighting: 30

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 5 to 8

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing
system

The procurement involves the establishment of a framework agreement

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2016/S 247-452725

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:452725-2016:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 6 to 8

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

t20/0037

Title

a

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

30 June 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 3 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from other EU Member States: 0 

Number of tenders received from tenderers from non-EU Member States: 0 

Number of tenders received by electronic means: 3 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

7 More London Riverside

London

SE1 2RT

Email



Page 7 to 8

uk_tender_tracker@pwc.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKC - North East (England)

National registration number

OC303525

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £269,865

mailto:uk_tender_tracker@pwc.com


Page 8 to 8

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=607917729

 GO Reference: GO-202177-PRO-18526981

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Northumbria University at Newcastle

Newcastle upon Tyne

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=607917729
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.3) Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2024-05-19T14:20:14+0100
	TCPDF




